Bulletin 1492
IEC Terminal Block Accessories
12-92
Marking Systems
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Blank Markers, Continued
Photo For Use With
Markers
per Card Marker Size
Pkg
Qty. Cat. No.
Self-Adhesive Markers
1492-MAS Self-adhesive for any equipment 40 9 x 17 mm 5 1492-MAS9X17
Bul. No. relays, self-adhesive for any equipment 40 6 x 15 mm 5 1492-MAS6X15
1760-PICO GFX-70 Cont., self-adhesive for any
equipment 40 9 x 11 mm 5 1492-MAS9X11
Wire Markers
1492-MWC
0.059…0.098 in. (2.0…3.5 mm)/White 40 4.25 x 21 mm 5 1492-MWC1-21
0.078…0.138 in. (2.0…5.0 mm)/White 40 4.25 x 21 mm 5 1492-MWC3-21
0.098…0.197 in. (2.0…5.0 mm)/White 24 6 x 21 mm 5 1492-MWC4-21
0.059…0.098 in. (1.5…2.5 mm)/White 40 4.25 x 12 mm 5 1492-MWC1-12
0.078…0.138 in. (2.0…3.5 mm)/White 40 4.25 x 12 mm 5 1492-MWC3-12
0.098…0.197 in. (2.0…5.0 mm)/White 24 6 x 12 mm 5 1492-MWC4-12
Snap-In Individual Markers for Rockwell Automation
products and Competitive Terminal BLocks
1492-MC
Wago 100 4 x 9 mm 5 1492-MCW4X9
Phoenix, Entrlec, Telemacanique, Legrand 120 5 x 8 mm 5 1492-MC5X8
Wieland and Telemecanique 100 5 x 12 mm 5 1492-MC5X12
Wago 100 5 x 9 mm 5 1492-MCW5X9F
Wago 100 5 x 9 mm 5 1492-MCW5X5
Wago 100 5 x 5 mm 5 1492-MCW6X9
Phoenix 100 4 x 5 mm 5 1492-MC4X5
Bul. No. 1492-FB fuse holder and Phoenix 100 5 x 5 mm 5 1492-MC5X5
Bul. No. 1492-FB fuse holder and Phoenix 100 6 x 5 mm 5 1492-MC6X5
Bul. No. 700-HL relays, and Phoenix, Wieland,
Entrelec, Telemacanique, Legrand 120 6 x 10 mm 5 1492-MC6X10
Phoenix and Entrelec 100 8 x 10 mm 5 1492-MC6X10
Phoenix 100 7 x 5 mm 5 1492-MC7X5
Phoenix 100 5 x 4 mm 5 1492-MC5X4
Siemens 64 7 x 10 mm 5 1492-MCS7X10
Siemens 64 6 x 10 mm 5 1492-MCS6X10
Siemens 80 5 x 10 mm 5 1492-MCS5X10
Siemens 64 7 x 7 mm 5 1492-MCS7X7
Siemens 80 5 x 8 mm 5 1492-MCS5X8
Siemens 64 6 x 8 mm 5 1492-MCS6X8
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P